
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
PROJECT NAME: 107th Street Sewer Improvement Project 
SPECIFICATION No.:  113331   RFQ 4321 
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  Tuesday, July 16, 2013 @ 1: 00 pm 

CONFERENCE LOCATION   Bid Bond Room 
USER DEPARTMENT:  DWM 
PROCUREMENT CONTACT:   John Stewart, Jr.  312-744-0763 or john.stewart@cityofchicago.org 
ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE:   July25, 2013 

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 
Dominick 
Fiordirosa 

Benchmark 
Construction Co., Inc. 

3349 S. Kedzie Ave., Chicago, IL 60623 
dominickf@bmk8.com 

773-247-0881  

Oksana Mayik Public Safety Solutions 
Inc. 

6655 N. Avodale Ave., Chicago, IL 60631 
Oksana@publicsafetysolutions.com 

773-631-8005 773-631-8008 

Pat Sterling  
 

Diva Trucking, LLC P.O. Box 423, Tinley Park, IL 60477 
pat@divatruckingllc.com 

708-259-4634 708-234-7197 

Gregory W. 
Riemer 
 

Pan-Oceanic 
Engineering Co., Inc. 

8501 W. Higgins Road, Chicago, IL 60631 
greg@panoceanicinc.com 

773-601-8408 773-601-8409 

Sally F. Gillan 
 

Reliable Asphalt Corp. 3741 S. Pulaski Road, Chicago, IL 60623 
sally@grp7.com 

773-547-1168 773-913-2890 

Paul Kim 
 

Reyes Group 15515 S. Crawford Ave., Markham, IL 60428 
Paul@reyesgroup.com 

708-596-7100 708-596-7184 

Veronica 
Sifuented 

Reyes Group 15515 S. Crawford Ave., Markham, IL 60428 
veronica@reyesgroup.com 

708-596-7100 708-596-7184 

Ryan Robinson 
 

Robe Construction, Inc. 6150 N. Northwest Hwy., Chicago, IL 
ryanrobinson@robeinc.com 

773-775-8900 773-775-8910 

Ruelyn Howard 
 

DPS    

 


